

単位：件数/件、寄附金額/円

令和2年度														
												寄附単価：22,386円/件		
	さとふる		ふるさとチョイス		その他振込等		さとこ		三越伊勢丹		合計		累計金額	
	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額
4月	54	985,000	10	171,000	1	28,000					65	1,184,000	65	1,184,000
5月	70	1,264,000	31	517,000	4	63,000					105	1,844,000	170	3,028,000
6月	35	605,000	29	599,000	2	221,000					66	1,425,000	236	4,453,000
7月	32	952,000	32	661,000	1	30,000					65	1,643,000	301	6,096,000
8月	25	452,000	28	793,000	3	52,000					56	1,297,000	357	7,393,000
9月	41	1,013,000	43	653,000	4	66,000					88	1,732,000	445	9,125,000
10月	32	1,689,000	54	1,172,000	5	290,000	0	0			91	3,151,000	536	12,276,000
11月	70	1,603,000	68	1,212,000	4	49,000	0	0			142	2,864,000	678	15,140,000
12月	93	2,086,000	124	2,888,000	9	373,000	0	0			226	5,347,000	904	20,487,000
1月	269	6,448,000	201	4,601,000	1	16,000	0	0			471	11,065,000	1,375	31,552,000
2月	21	348,000	32	407,000	1	30,000	0	0			54	785,000	1,429	32,337,000
3月	33	540,000	21	321,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	54	861,000	1,483	33,198,000
	775	17,985,000	673	13,995,000	35	1,218,000	0	0	0	0	1,483	33,198,000		